
Copy letters to: 
(copy and paste links into your mail) 
 
Premier John Horgan; premier@gov.bc.ca 
 
Luc Lachance, Section Head, General Industry / Solid Waste Authorizations – South, Regional Operations Branch 
Environment Protection Division, Ministry of Environment, Luc.Lachance@gov.bc.ca 
 
Allan Leuschen, Senior Environmental Protection Officer Authorizations – South, Environmental Protection Division; 
Allan.Leuschen@gov.bc.ca 
 
George Heyman, Minister of Environment and Climate Change; ENV.Minister@gov.bc.ca 
 
Mark Zacharias, Deputy Minister of Environment and Climate Change Strategy; DM.ENV@gov.bc.ca 
 
David Morel, Assistant Deputy Minister Environmental Protection; David.Morel@gov.bc.ca 
 
Michelle Mungall, Minister of Energy, Mines and Petroleum Resources; Michelle.Mungall.MLA@leg.bc.ca 
 
David Caughill, Regional Director, SW Region, Ministry of Energy and Mines at Province of British Columbia; 
 
Dale Desrochers, dale.desrochers@dfo‐mpo.gc.ca 
 
Claire Trevena, MLA, North Island; Claire.Trevena.MLA@leg.bc.ca 
 
Sonia Furstenau, MLA Cowichan Valley; Sonia.Furstenau.MLA@leg.bc.ca 
 
Terri Martin, Environmental Specialist, City of Campbell River; Terri.Martin@campbellriver.ca 
 
Matt Rykers, Environmental Science Officer ‐ Watershed Protection Water Department; Matt.Rykers@campbellriver.ca 
 
City of Campbell River; Elle Brovold, City of Campbell River Clerk‐for Mayor and Council; Elle.Brovold@campbellriver.ca 


